
Tuesday 15 August to Friday 18 August 2017 Ipswich to Cambridge /  Peterborough  greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

& & & & & & & &

Colchester Dep . . 05.40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Harwich International , Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 07.50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Manningtree Dep . . 05.49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Ipswich 05.10 06.00 . . . . . . . . 06.16 06.54 08.03 . . . . . . . . 08.20 09.20 10.00 . . . . . . . . 10.20 11.20 11.58 . . . . . . . . 12.20 13.20 13.58

Needham Market 05.20 . . . . . . 06.25 07.03 . . . . . . 08.29 09.29 . . . . . . 10.29 11.29 . . . . . . 12.29 13.29 . .

Stowmarket 05.26 06.12 . . . . . . . . 06.31 07.09 08.16 . . . . . . . . 08.35 09.35 10.12 . . . . . . . . 10.35 11.35 12.11 . . . . . . . . 12.35 13.35 14.11

Elmswell 05.35 . . . . . . 06.39 07.17 . . . . . . 08.44 09.43 . . . . . . 10.43 11.43 . . . . . . 12.43 13.43 . .

Thurston 05.41 . . . . . . . . . . . . 06.45 07.23 . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.50 09.49 . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.49 11.49 . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.49 13.49 . . . .

Bury St.Edmunds Arr 05.48 06.30 . . . . 06.51 07.29 08.30 . . . . 08.56 09.55 10.30 . . . . 10.55 11.55 12.30 . . . . 12.55 13.55 14.30

Bury St.Edmunds Dep 05.49 . . . . 06.35 06.35 06.54 07.33 . . . . 08.35 08.35 08.57 09.57 . . . . 10.35 10.35 10.57 11.57 . . . . 12.35 12.35 12.57 13.57 . . . .

Kennett 06.00 . . . . . . 07.04 07.43 . . . . . . . . 10.07 . . . . . . . . 12.07 . . . . . . . . 14.07 . .

Newmarket 06.09 . . . . . . . . . . . . 07.14 07.52 . . . . . . . . . . . . 09.16 10.17 . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.16 12.17 . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.16 14.17 . . . .

Dullingham 06.14 . . . . . . 07.19 08.00 . . . . . . 09.21 . . . . . . . . 11.21 . . . . . . . . 13.21 . . . .

Cambridge Arr 06.33 . . . . . . . . . . . . 07.39 08.19 . . . . . . . . . . . . 09.39 10.39 . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.39 12.39 . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.39 14.39 . . . .

Ely . . . . . . 07.20 . . . . . . . . 09.20 . . . . . . . . 11.20 . . . . . . . . 13.20 . . . . . .

Manea . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

March . . . . . . 08.00 . . . . . . . . 10.00 . . . . . . . . 12.00 . . . . . . . . 14.00 . . . . . .

Whittlesea . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.30 . . . . . . . . . . . .

Peterborough Arr . . . . 08.05 08.55 . . . . . . 10.05 10.55 . . . . . . 12.05 12.55 . . . . . . 14.05 14.55 . . . . . .

Page 1 of 4  



Tuesday 15 August to Friday 18 August 2017 Ipswich to Cambridge /  Peterborough  greateranglia

Colchester Dep

Harwich International , Dep

Manningtree Dep

Ipswich

Needham Market

Stowmarket

Elmswell

Thurston

Bury St.Edmunds Arr

Bury St.Edmunds Dep

Kennett

Newmarket

Dullingham

Cambridge Arr

Ely

Manea

March

Whittlesea

Peterborough Arr

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

& & & & & & & &

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . 14.20 15.20 16.00 . . . . . . . . 16.20 17.20 17.49 . . . . . . . . 18.17 19.13 20.00 . . . . . . . . 20.18 21.17 22.19

. . . . 14.29 15.29 . . . . . . 16.29 17.29 17.58 . . . . 18.26 19.22 . . . . . . 20.28 21.27 22.29

. . . . . . . . 14.35 15.35 16.12 . . . . . . . . 16.35 17.35 18.04 . . . . . . . . 18.32 19.28 20.12 . . . . . . . . 20.35 21.33 22.35

. . . . 14.43 15.43 . . . . . . 16.43 17.43 18.12 . . . . 18.40 19.36 . . . . . . 20.44 21.42 22.44

. . . . . . . . 14.49 15.49 . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.49 17.49 18.18 . . . . . . . . 18.46 19.42 . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.50 21.48 22.50

. . . . 14.55 15.55 16.30 . . . . 16.55 17.55 18.25 . . . . 18.52 19.48 20.30 . . . . 20.56 21.55 22.57

14.35 14.35 14.57 15.57 . . . . 16.35 16.35 16.57 17.57 . . . . 18.30 18.30 18.57 19.57 . . . . 20.35 20.35 20.57 21.56 . . . .

. . . . . . 16.07 . . . . . . 17.07 18.07 . . . . . . . . 20.07 . . . . . . . . 22.07 . .

. . . . . . . . 15.16 16.17 . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.17 18.17 . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.16 20.17 . . . . . . . . . . . . 21.16 22.17 . . . .

. . . . 15.21 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.21 . . . . . . . . 21.21 22.23 . .

. . . . . . . . 15.39 16.39 . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.39 18.39 . . . . . . . . . . . . 19.39 20.39 . . . . . . . . . . . . 21.40 22.40 . . . .

. . 15.20 . . . . . . . . 17.20 . . . . . . . . 19.15 . . . . . . . . 21.20 . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . 16.00 . . . . . . . . 18.00 . . . . . . . . 19.55 . . . . . . . . 22.00 . . . . . .

. . . . 16.30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22.30 . . . . . . . . . . . .

16.05 16.55 . . . . . . 18.05 18.55 . . . . . . 20.00 20.50 . . . . . . 22.05 22.55 . . . . . .

Page 2 of 4  



Tuesday 15 August to Friday 18 August 2017  Peterborough / Cambridge to Ipswich  greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Peterborough Dep . . . . . . . . . . 07.50 . . 07.50 . . . . 09.50 . . 09.50 . . . . 11.50 . . 11.50 . . . . 13.50 . .

Whittlesea . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

March . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 08.45 . . . . . . . . 10.45 . . . . . . . . 12.45 . . . . . . . .

Manea . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Ely . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 09.20 . . . . . . . . 11.20 . . . . . . . . 13.20 . . . . . . . .

Cambridge Dep . . . . . . . . 06.42 07.44 . . . . . . . . 08.44 . . . . 09.44 . . . . . . . . 10.44 . . . . 11.44 . . . . . . . . 12.44 . . . . 13.44 . . . . . . . . 14.44

Dullingham . . . . . . 08.00 . . . . . . . . 10.00 . . . . . . . . 12.00 . . . . . . . . 14.00 . . . . . .

Newmarket . . . . . . . . 07.02 08.05 . . . . . . . . 09.04 . . . . 10.05 . . . . . . . . 11.04 . . . . 12.05 . . . . . . . . 13.04 . . . . 14.05 . . . . . . . . 15.04

Kennett . . . . 07.10 . . . . . . 09.12 . . . . . . . . 11.12 . . . . . . . . 13.12 . . . . . . . . 15.12

Bury St.Edmunds Arr . . . . . . . . 07.23 08.23 . . . . 09.15 09.23 10.05 10.23 . . . . 11.15 11.23 12.05 12.23 . . . . 13.15 13.23 14.05 14.23 . . . . 15.15 15.23

Bury St.Edmunds Dep 05.31 06.21 07.23 08.24 08.58 . . 09.24 . . 10.24 10.58 . . 11.24 . . 12.24 12.58 . . 13.24 . . 14.24 14.58 . . 15.24

Thurston 05.37 06.27 07.30 08.30 . . . . . . . . 09.30 . . . . 10.30 . . . . . . . . 11.30 . . . . 12.30 . . . . . . . . 13.30 . . . . 14.30 . . . . . . . . 15.30

Elmswell 05.43 06.34 07.36 08.36 . . . . 09.36 . . 10.36 . . . . 11.36 . . 12.36 . . . . 13.36 . . 14.36 . . . . 15.36

Stowmarket 05.52 06.42 07.45 08.45 09.14 . . . . 09.45 . . . . 10.45 11.14 . . . . 11.45 . . . . 12.45 13.14 . . . . 13.45 . . . . 14.45 15.14 . . . . 15.45

Needham Market 05.57 06.47 07.50 08.50 . . . . 09.50 . . 10.50 . . . . 11.50 . . 12.50 . . . . 13.50 . . 14.50 . . . . 15.50

Ipswich 06.07 07.00 08.02 09.02 09.28 . . . . 10.02 . . . . 11.02 11.28 . . . . 12.02 . . . . 13.02 13.28 . . . . 14.02 . . . . 15.02 15.28 . . . . 16.02

Manningtree Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Harwich International , Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Colchester Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Page 3 of 4  



Tuesday 15 August to Friday 18 August 2017  Peterborough / Cambridge to Ipswich  greateranglia

Peterborough Dep

Whittlesea

March

Manea

Ely

Cambridge Dep

Dullingham

Newmarket

Kennett

Bury St.Edmunds Arr

Bury St.Edmunds Dep

Thurston

Elmswell

Stowmarket

Needham Market

Ipswich

Manningtree Arr

Harwich International , Arr

Colchester Arr

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

FSX FO

13.50 . . . . 15.50 . . 15.50 . . . . 17.50 . . 17.50 . . . . 19.50 . . 19.50 . . . . 21.50 . . . . 21.50

14.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22.15

14.45 . . . . . . . . 16.45 . . . . . . . . 18.45 . . . . . . . . 20.45 . . . . . . . . . . 22.45

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

15.20 . . . . . . . . 17.20 . . . . . . . . 19.20 . . . . . . . . 21.20 . . . . . . . . . . 23.25

. . . . 15.44 . . . . . . . . 16.44 . . . . 17.44 . . . . . . . . 18.44 . . . . 19.44 . . . . . . . . 20.44 . . . . 21.44 . . . . . . . . 22.44 22.50 . . . .

. . 16.00 . . . . 17.00 . . 18.00 . . . . . . . . 20.00 . . . . . . . . 22.00 . . . . 23.00 23.06 . .

. . . . 16.05 . . . . . . . . 17.05 . . . . 18.05 . . . . . . . . 19.04 . . . . 20.05 . . . . . . . . 21.04 . . . . 22.05 . . . . . . . . 23.06 23.14 . . . .

. . . . . . . . 17.13 . . 18.13 . . . . 19.12 . . . . . . . . 21.12 . . . . . . . . 23.14 23.22 . .

16.05 16.23 . . . . 17.15 17.24 18.05 18.24 . . . . 19.15 19.23 20.05 20.23 . . . . 21.15 21.23 22.05 22.23 . . . . 23.15 23.26 23.33 00s10

. . 16.24 16.58 . . 17.25 . . 18.25 18.58 . . 19.24 . . 20.24 20.58 . . 21.24 . . 22.24 22.52 . . 23.27 23.33 . .

. . . . 16.30 . . . . . . . . 17.31 . . . . 18.31 . . . . . . . . 19.30 . . . . 20.30 . . . . . . . . 21.30 . . . . 22.31 . . . . . . . . 23.33 23.39 . . . .

. . 16.36 . . . . 17.37 . . 18.37 . . . . 19.36 . . 20.36 . . . . 21.36 . . 22.37 . . . . 23.39 23.45 . .

. . . . 16.45 17.14 . . . . 17.45 . . . . 18.45 19.14 . . . . 19.45 . . . . 20.45 21.14 . . . . 21.45 . . . . 22.45 23.08 . . . . 23.48 23.54 00s30

. . 16.50 . . . . 17.50 . . 18.50 . . . . 19.50 . . 20.50 . . . . 21.50 . . 22.50 . . . . 23.53 23.59 . .

. . . . 17.02 17.28 . . . . 18.04 . . . . 19.02 19.28 . . . . 20.04 . . . . 21.01 21.28 . . . . 22.02 . . . . 23.02 23.22 . . . . 00.05 00.10 00s55

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21.38 . . . . . . . . 23.32 . . . . . . 01s15

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21.29 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21.51 . . . . . . . . 23.43 . . . . . . 01.45

s - Set down only

Page 4 of 4  


